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1990s	
  data	
  

Date	
   Unemployment	
  Rate	
   Infla%on	
  Rate	
  
1990	
   5.6	
   5.4	
  
1991	
   6.9	
   4.2	
  
1992	
   7.5	
   3.0	
  
1993	
   6.9	
   3.0	
  
1994	
   6.1	
   2.6	
  
1995	
   5.6	
   2.8	
  
1996	
   5.4	
   2.9	
  
1997	
   4.9	
   2.3	
  
1998	
   4.5	
   1.5	
  
1999	
   4.2	
   2.2	
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