## Inflation Unemployment Correlation

## 1990s data

Date	Unemployment Rate	Inflation Rate
1990	5.6	5.4
1991	6.9	4.2
1992	7.5	3.0
1993	6.9	3.0
1994	6.1	2.6
1995	5.6	2.8
1996	5.4	2.9
1997	4.9	2.3
1998	4.5	1.5
1999	4.2	2.2